Page 1 of 1
The Texas A&M University System
AM02 - Texas A&M UniversityOrganization
ORGANIZATION
Address
DEPARTMENT
Department 02CHEN
401 Joe Routt Boulevard
College Station, TX 77843
Bill-to-Address 750 Agronomy Road - Suite 3101
6000 TAMU
Attn: Email invoices to invoices@tamu.edu
Attn: Do not mail invoice if sending via email
College Station, TX 778436000
Purchaser Angel Constancio
Contact TERAH COOPER at (979)845-6052Info Contact
JACK E. BROWN BLDG.
1M2
3122 TAMU
COLLEGE STATION, TX 778433122
Ship-to-Address
BID INFORMATION
Jayaraman - Anaerobic ChamberDescription
Bulletin Desc.
Bid Number AM02-17-B000897
Bid Type Open Market
85871AFAlternate Id
Pre-Bid Conference
02/16/2017 2:00 PMBid Opening Date
Invitation for BidType Code
Fiscal Year 2017
02/03/2017 3:57 PMAvailable Date
Bid Information - Bid B000897.pdfAttachments
Substitute W9 - New - February 19 2016~73.pdf
Terms and Condtions (NEW) - All Departments~93.pdf
AMENDMENTS
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
1.000 Part # 7200000 -
Anaeorbic Chamber, Type B Vinyl
110 Volt, Unheated, Foot Print - 98L x 38D
To include:
*Automatic Airlock w/Sliding Shelf
*Gas Regulators w/5 ft. of tubing
*Vacuum Pump
*Internal Plug Strip
*1 Extra Feed-Thru
1.00 EA
2.000 Part # 6311000 - 3 Port Airlock (Modify 2 door system) 1.00 EA
3.000 Part # 6250000 - Anaerobic Monitor, model 12 (CAM-12) 1.00 EA
4.000 Part # 6100000 - Incubator, Model 2000, Low Temp Range, 110V 1.00 EA
5.000 Part # 8533110 -  Dehumidifier, Large Capacity, Automatic, 11Ov
Vinyl Anaerobic Chambers Only
1.00 EA
6.000 Part # 8537025 - Amosphere Filtration System, HEPA, 11Ov 1.00 EA
7.000 Part # 8703000 - HSRC with Trilayer (110V) 1.00 EA
8.000 Part # 7000053 - Gas Leak Detector 1.00 EA
9.000 Part # 6592000 - Shelf Unit, 36" L (91 cm) x 4 Shelves 1.00 EA
10.000 Part # 6520007 - Plug Strip C without foot switch 1.00 EA
11.000 Part # 7000130 - Feed Thru, Small w/ stopper Specify Position when
Ordering
1.00 EA
12.000 Part # 4200025 - Workbench, 36" D x 96" L with Casters 1.00 EA
13.000 Part # 7000301 - Quick Change Cuff System, (1) Pair, (1) Plug 1.00 EA
14.000 Part # SPEC000 - Install medium gloves on both workstations 1.00 EA
ITEMS